COOLING CAPACITY EN12900
MODEL DISPL.
cm3 HP VOLTAGE/FREQUENCY MOTOR
TYPE TORQUE APPLICATION
RATED POINT - ASHRAE
7.2 ºC / 54.4 °C
RATED POINT - EN12900
5 °C / 50 ºC CONDENSING
TEMPERATURE
°C
EVAPORATING TEMPERATURE ºC
W WEIGHT
kg
MAX
HEIGHT
A
mm
LRA
A
COOLING
TYPE
FAN AIR
  FLOW
m3/h
OIL
EXP
DEVICE
DRAWINGS
MODEL
CAPACITY
W
EFFICIENCY
W/W
CAPACITY
W
EFFICIENCY
W/W
CHARGE
cm3 TYPE
EXTERNAL
VIEW
REFERENCE
WIRING
DIAGRAM
REFERENCE-15 -10 -5 0 5 10
EMT37HDP 3.4 1/8 220-240V 50Hz 1 ~ RSIR LST HBP 351 2.55 321 2.46
55 - 153 194 241 294 355
7.2 158 4.3 S - 180 POE 22 C DWG01 SM00 EMT37HDP
45 142 181 228 245 343 412
EMT45HDR 4.0 1/8 220-240V 50Hz 1 ~ CSIR HST HBP 421 2.66 379 2.58
55 - 150 189 237 298 361
7.7 166 5.4 S - 180 POE 10 C/V DWG01 SM05 EMT45HDR
45 146 184 229 284 402 423
EMT50HDP 4.5 1/6 220-240V 50Hz 1 ~ RSIR LST HBP 475 2.58 423 2.47
55 - 203 256 318 388 472
7.7 166 5.4 S - 180 POE 22 C DWG01 SM00 EMT50HDP
45 191 242 303 374 456 549
EMT6144Z 5.2 1/5 220-240V 50Hz 1 ~ CSIR HST HBP 577 2.6 519 2.53
55 - 250 313 388 474 573
7.8 166 8.5 F 270 180 POE 22 C/V DWG01 SM05 EMT6144Z
45 232 294 367 395 549 661
EMT6160Z 6.8 1/4 220-240V 50Hz 1 ~ CSIR HST HBP 720 2.4 648 2.34
55 - 322 403 495 600 718
7.8 166 9.8 F 520 180 POE 22 C/V DWG01 SM05 EMT6160Z
45 298 377 469 504 696 830
NEK6160Z 7.3 1/4 220-240V 50Hz 1 ~ CSIR HST HBP 716 2.41 663 2.41
55 - 296 376 472 586 716
10.4 187 11.5 F 520 350 POE 22 C/V DWG03 SM05 NEK6160Z
45 281 355 448 481 687 834
NEK6160Z 7.3 1/4 200-230V 50Hz / 208-230V 60Hz 1 ~ CSIR HST HBP 717 2.41 663 2.41
55 - 290 371 470 586 720
10.4 187 13.5 F 520 350 POE 22 C/V DWG03 SM05 NEK6160Z
45 277 350 442 478 684 833
EMT6170Z 7.7 1/4 220-240V 50Hz 1 ~ CSIR HST HBP 806 2.26 725 2.18
55 - 358 448 550 663 789
7.8 166 10.4 F 520 180 POE 22 C/V DWG01 SM05 EMT6170Z
45 330 418 522 559 771 915
EMY6170Z 8.0 1/4 220-240V 50Hz 1 ~ CSIR HST HBP 835 2.56 712 2.39
55 - - 435 540 659 794
7.7 171 10.5 F 520 145 POE 10 C/V DWG01 SM05 EMY6170Y
45 - - 508 628 766 921
NEK6170Z 8.4 1/4 220-240V 50Hz 1 ~ CSIR HST HBP 882 2.35 775 2.45
55 - 360 453 562 689 833
10.2 200 14 F 520 350 POE 22 C/V DWG03 SM05 NEK6170Z
45 336 422 527 572 798 964
NEK6170Z 8.4 1/4 200-230V 50Hz / 208-230V 60Hz 1 ~ CSIR HST HBP 841 2.44 775 2.46
55 - 358 451 563 693 841
10.8 200 18 F 520 350 POE 22 C/V DWG03 SM05 NEK6170Z
45 335 420 526 573 802 971
NEK6170Z 8.4 1/4 100V 50/60Hz 1 ~ CSIR HST HBP 823 2.18 762 2.16
55 - 313 384 496 650 844
10.4 187 31 F 520 350 POE 22 C/V DWG03 SM05 NEK6170Z
45 337 367 445 505 742 958
NEK6187Z 10.0 1/3 220-240V 50Hz 1 ~ CSIR HST HBP 1019 2.29 896 2.38
55 - 402 511 642 793 965
11 200 15 F 520 350 POE 22 C/V DWG03 SM05 NEK6187Z
45 378 477 600 654 918 1113
NEK6187Z 10.0 1/3 200-230V 50Hz / 208-230V 60Hz 1 ~ CSIR HST HBP 965 2.39 894 2.4
55 - 439 538 657 796 955
11.6 206 18 F 520 350 POE 22 C/V DWG03 SM05 NEK6187Z
45 375 479 606 669 928 1123
NEU6187Z 10.0 1/3 200-230V 50Hz / 208-230V 60Hz 1 ~ CSIR HST HBP 1014 2.44 - -
55 - - - - - -
10.5 200 16 F 520 350 POE 22 C/V DWG03 SM05 NEU6187Z
45 - - - - - -
NEU6187Z 10.0 1/3 200-240V 50HZ / 230V 60Hz 1 ~ CSIR HST HBP 1018 2.44 917 2.4
55 - 442 560 697 855 1033
10.5 187 13 F 520 350 POE 22 C/V DWG03 SM05 NEU6187Z
45 408 517 650 806 987 1190
NEK6210Z 12.1 1/3 200-230V 50Hz / 208-230V 60Hz 1 ~ CSIR HST HBP 1105 2.13 1024 2.16
55 454 554 699 891 1128
11.6 206 24 F 520 350 POE 22 C/V DWG03 SM05 NEK6210Z
45 469 523 637 711 1031 1314
NEK6210Z 12.1 1/3 220-240V 50Hz 1 ~ CSIR HST HBP 1129 2.27 1046 2.29
55 - 480 619 773 942 1127
11 200 20 F 520 350 POE 22 C/V DWG03 SM05 NEK6210Z
45 456 578 726 787 1097 1319
NEU6210Z 12.1 1/2 220-240V 50Hz 1 ~ CSIR HST HBP 1231 2.37 1102 2.33
55 - 530 663 825 1016 1235
10.6 200 18.5 F 520 350 POE 22 C/V DWG03 SM05 NEU6210Z
45 489 615 770 955 1170 1414
NEU6210Z 12.1 1/2 220-240V 50Hz 1 ~ CSR HST HBP 1247 2.58 1109 2.48
55 - 530 672 839 1032 1250
10.6 200 18.5 F 520 350 POE 22 C/V DWG03 SM06 NEU6210Z
45 483 618 780 969 1186 1431
NEU6210Z 12.1 1/2 200-230V 50Hz / 208-230V 60Hz 1 ~ CSIR HST HBP 1222 2.38 1136 2.33
55 - - - - - -
11 200 21 F 520 350 POE 22 C/V DWG03 SM05 NEU6210Z
45 - - - - - -
NEU6210Z 12.1 1/2 200-230V 50Hz / 208-230V 60Hz 1 ~ CSR HST HBP 1234 2.57 1148 2.52
55 - - - - - -
11 200 21 F 520 350 POE 22 C/V DWG03 SM06 NEU6210Z
45 - - - - - -
NEK6212Z 14.3 1/2 200-230V 50Hz / 208-230V 60Hz 1 ~ CSR HST HBP 1302 2.12 1206 2.14
55 - 565 712 882 1076 1291
11.6 206 21 F 520 350 POE 22 C/V DWG03 SM06 NEK6212Z
45 521 662 830 898 1249 1498
NEK6212Z 14.3 1/2 220-240V 50Hz 1 ~ CSIR HST HBP 1314 2.09 1217 2.12
55 562 708 881 1081 1308
11.2 206 22.5 F 520 350 POE 22 C/V DWG03 SM05 NEK6212Z
45 534 665 828 897 1248 1504
NEU6212Z 14.3 1/2 220-240V 50Hz 1 ~ CSIR HST HBP 1420 2.26 1271 2.22
55 - 595 767 965 1188 1437
11.2 200 20 F 520 350 POE 22 C/V DWG03 SM05 NEU6212Z
45 556 706 892 1111 1365 1653
NEU6212Z 14.3 1/2 220-240V 50Hz 1 ~ CSR HST HBP 1456 2.52 1288 2.41
55 - - - - - -
11.2 200 20 F 520 350 POE 22 C/V DWG03 SM06 NEU6212Z
45 - - - - - -
NEU6212Z 14.3 1/2 200-230V 50Hz / 208-230V 60Hz 1 ~ CSIR HST HBP 1444 2.36 1343 2.31
55 - - - - - -
11.6 206 26 F 520 350 POE 22 C/V DWG03 SM05 NEU6212Z
45 - - - - - -
NEU6212Z 14.3 1/2 200-230V 50Hz / 208-230V 60Hz 1 ~ CSR HST HBP 1467 2.58 1364 2.53
55 - - - - - -
11.6 206 26 F 520 350 POE 22 C/V DWG03 SM06 NEU6212Z
45 - - - - - -
NEK6214Z 16.8 1/2 220-240V 50Hz 1 ~ CSIR HST HBP 1477 1.97 1315 1.9
55 - 640 814 1008 1215 1473
11.6 206 25.5 F 520 350 POE 22 C/V DWG03 SM05 NEK6214Z
45 593 752 945 1026 1412 1701
NEU6214Z 16.8 1/2 220-240V 50Hz 1 ~ CSIR HST HBP 1636 2.14 1459 2.12
55 724 909 1124 1367 1640
11.6 206 22 F 520 350 POE 22 C/V DWG03 SM05 NEU6214Z
45 657 836 1047 1292 1569 1880
NEU6214Z 16.8 1/2 220-240V 50Hz 1 ~ CSR HST HBP 1678 2.45 1492 2.35
55 - - 927 1150 1407 1699
11.6 206 22 F 520 350 POE 22 C/V DWG03 SM06 NEU6214Z
45 663 844 1063 1320 1615 1946
NEU6214Z 16.8 1/2 200-230V 50Hz / 208-230V 60Hz 1 ~ CSR HST HBP 1668 2.44 1485 1.92
55 - - - - - -
11.6 206 25 F 520 350 POE 22 C/V DWG03 SM06 NEU6214Z
45 - - - - - -
NT6215Z 17.4 1/2 200-240V 50HZ / 230V 60Hz 1 ~ CSIR HST HBP 1607 2.52 1405 2.38
55 - 661 829 1033 1282 1582
17 220 21 F 520 450 POE 22 C/V DWG15-DWG16 SM19 NT6215Z
45 627 796 998 1241 1533 1883
NT6215Z 17.4 1/2 220V 50Hz 1 ~ CSIR HST HBP 1620 2.29 1435 2.25
55 - 646 843 1071 1326 1606
17 207 21 F 520 450 POE 22 C/V DWG15 SM19 NT6215Z
45 621 796 1014 1090 1567 1894
NT6217Z 20.4 3/4 220-240V 50Hz 1 ~ CSIR HST HBP 1863 2.31 1655 2.2
55 - 791 991 1234 1521 1853
17 220 25 F 520 450 POE 22 C/V DWG15-DWG16 SM19 NT6217Z
45 754 938 1173 1256 1795 2185
NT6217Z 20.4 3/4 220-240V 50Hz 1 ~ CSR HST HBP 1943 2.67 1695 2.42
55 - 799 1010 1271 1582 1945
17 220 25 F 520 450 POE 22 C/V DWG15-DWG16 SM23 NT6217Z
45 754 947 1196 1294 1867 2294
NT6217Z 20.4 3/4 200-240V 50HZ / 230V 60Hz 1 ~ CSIR HST HBP 1863 2.41 1619 2.2
55 - 764 961 1196 1473 1800
17 220 25 F 520 450 POE 22 C/V DWG15-DWG16 SM19 NT6217Z
45 712 912 1148 1428 1757 2143
NT6217Z 20.4 3/4 200-240V 50HZ / 230V 60Hz 1 ~ CSR HST HBP 1943 2.67 1680 2.4
55 - 772 980 1232 1532 1890
17 220 25 F 520 450 POE 22 C/V DWG15-DWG16 SM23 NT6217Z
45 712 921 1171 1471 1827 2250
NT6220Z 22.4 3/4 200-240V 50HZ / 230V 60Hz 1 ~ CSIR HST HBP 2016 2.34 1744 2.13
55 - 852 1060 1303 1586 1915
17.2 220 29.5 F 520 450 POE 22 C/V DWG15-DWG16 SM19 NT6220Z
45 800 1011 1260 1554 1897 2294
NT6220Z 22.4 3/4 200-240V 50HZ / 230V 60Hz 1 ~ CSR HST HBP 2016 2.55 1752 2.34
55 - 861 1081 1342 1649 2011
17.2 220 28 F 520 450 POE 22 C/V DWG15-DWG16 SM23 NT6220Z
45 808 1021 1285 1601 1973 2409
NTU6222ZV 23.7 3/4 220-240V 50Hz 1 ~ CSR HST HBP 2424 3.09 2117 2.89
55 - 1044 1305 1605 1955 2365
18.3 250 30 F 520 650 POE 22 C/V DWG19 SM26 NTU6222ZV
45 968 1225 1521 1866 2273 2754
NJ6220Z 26.1 3/4 220-240V 50Hz 1 ~ CSIR HST HBP 2547 2.6 2071 2.13
55 - 876 1147 1456 1821 2259
20.5 265 35 F 800 750 POE 22 C/V DWG14 SM16 NJ6220Z
45 830 1114 1425 1781 2199 2696
NJ6220ZX 26.1 1 380-420V 50Hz / 440-480V 60Hz 3 ~ 3PHASE HST HBP 2547 2.91 2240 2.4
55 - 993 1326 1693 2096 2534
19.6 265 10.5 F 800 750 POE 22 C/V DWG14 SM18 NJ6220ZX
45 882 1159 1502 1723 2389 2932
NTU6224ZV 27.8 1 220-240V 50Hz 1 ~ CSR HST HBP 2767 3 2582 2.94
55 - 1272 1574 1921 2325 2795
18.3 250 30 F 520 650 POE 22 C/V DWG19 SM26 NTU6224ZV
45 1179 1484 1834 2242 2720 3277
NJ6226Z 34.4 1 220-240V 50Hz 1 ~ CSR HST HBP 2976 2.41 2610 2.2
55 - 1182 1531 1923 2371 2886
19.8 253 31 F 800 750 POE 22 C/V DWG14 SM17 NJ6226Z
45 1144 1497 1892 2340 2852 3438
NJ6226ZX 34.4 1 380-420V 50Hz / 440-480V 60Hz 3 ~ 3PHASE HST HBP 2976 2.5 2740 2.4
55 - 1214 1589 2004 2457 2950
20.2 265 13 F 800 750 POE 22 C/V DWG14 SM18 NJ6226ZX
45 1304 1644 2044 2039 3027 3608
56 57
G E N E R A L  D A T A  &  P E R F O R M A N C E G E N E R A L  D A T A  &  P E R F O R M A N C E
R134a • HBP • 50Hz - EU portfolio
Note: Return gas temperature in EN12900 conditions for EM and NE series is 32°C for NT and NJ series is 20°C